
Spare parts listSpare parts list
Bale spearBale spear

BS 120/ BSH 120BS 120/ BSH 120



Revised

Issued
P/N

Website

E-mail

Phone

corporate@igland-as.com

Nosted.com/igland

+47 372 56 200

Reproduction of text or illustrations without permissions is prohibited

Original delekatalog

IGLAND BS 120
IGLAND BSH 120

19.08.2024

08.03.2016

IG390413



Page 3 of 9

- SPARE PARTS LIST -

Contents

 

1. MAIN PARTS............................................................................................... 4

2. HYDRAULIC SET........................................................................................ 5

3. BRACKETS FOR TRACTOR...................................................................... 7

4. STICKERS................................................................................................... 9



B

RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 FrameRammeIG22602211
 Spear holderSpydholderIG22602412
 SpearSpyd,med mutterIG22624013
 BoltBolt, spesialIG22602014
 Locking pinOrepinneIG02100415
DIN 931-1 - M20 x 120Hex-Head BoltBoltIG01241746
DIN 985 - M20Hex NutMutterIG01243047
DIN 71412 - AM 6Lubricating NippleNippelIG01740318
ISO 4014 - M20 x 120Hex-Head BoltBoltIG01241719
ISO 4032 - M27Hex NutMutterIG226239110
ISO 10511 - M20Hex NutMutterIG012430111

Page 4 of 9

A

1. MAIN PARTS

6

6

7

7

5
10

4

1
11

2 9

3

8

See page 5



A

A

Page 5 of 9

2. HYDRAULIC SET

21

19

2

20

15

16

11
10

24

24

22

3

8

6

7

5

18

17

18

16

15

23

9
11

12

10

13

14

4

13

14

1



RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Hydraulic complete set for 
BSH 120

Hydraulic complete set for 
BSH 120

IG22601011

 PinBoltIG22602612
 Valve holderValve holderIG22601413
 CylinderSylinderIG72212014
 Shock valveSlagventilIG09011215
 Copper washerKobberskiveIG02356016
 Adapter 1/2'' BSP - M18Nippel 1/2'' BSP - M18IG03413517
 AccumulatorAkkumulatorIG09002818
 Plug 1/2''Plugg 1/2''IG04972419
 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG047143410
 Adapter 1/2'' BSP - 1/4'' BSPNippel 1/2'' BSP - 1/4'' BSPIG048005411
 Hose L-1400 mm 1/4'' BSP 

short 90° - 1/2'' i BSP
Slange L-1400 mm 1/4''
BSP short 90° - 1/2'' i BSP

IG057664212

 1/2" Quick coupler1/2" hurtigkobling hunIG047031213
 Dust protection redStøvhette rød for hunkoblingIG047037214
 Hose L-650 mm 1/4'' BSP 

short 90° - banjo
Slange L-650 mm 1/4'' BSP 
short 90° - banjo

IG057459115

 Hose L-500 mm 1/4'' BSP 
short 90° - banjo

Slange L-500 mm 1/4'' BSP 
short 90° - banjo

IG057458116

 Banjo bolt with restrictorBanjobolt med struperIG055072217
 Washer w/rubberSkive m/gummipakningIG047141418
ISO 4014 - M16 x 120Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012337119
ISO 8752 - 4 x 30Spring-Type Straight PinSpennhylseIG020816120
ISO 10511 - M16Hex NutMutterIG012350121
DIN 933 - M6  x 30Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012683222
DIN 933 - M6  x 50Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012087223
DIN 985 - M6Hex NutMutterIG012118424

Page 6 of 9



Page 7 of 9

3. BRACKETS FOR TRACTOR

1

2

14

4

5

3

15

6

7

8
9

10

13
11

17

16

12



Page 8 of 9

RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Adapter, set Trima - SMSAdapter, sett Trima - SMSIG50005011
 Adapter, Avant MultioneAdapter, Avant MultioneIG50004812
 Adapter, set Ålø type 3Adapter, sett Ålø type 3IG50005313
 Adapter, set HMV - SMSAdapter, sett HMV - SMSIG50005614
 Adapter, set Euro CombiAdapter, sett Euro CombiIG50006215
 Adapter, triangleAdapter, triangelIG50005916
 3 point adapter3-pkt. festeIG50006317
 Adapter, Scan frameAdapter, Scan frameIG50004418
 Adapter, set Bobcat Skid SteerAdapter, sett Bobcat Skid SteerIG50006419
 Adapter, set JCB 406-409 ZL 

502-702 Volvo L30Z-35Z
Adapter, sett JCB 406-409 ZL 
502-702 Volvo L30Z-35Z

IG500054110

 Distance bracketAvstandsjernIG500512211
 Adapter, set JCB Compact 

Tools Carrier
Adapter, sett JCB Compact 
Tools Carrier

IG500043112

 Adapter, excavator  S40Adapter, Gravemaskinfeste S40IG500046113
 Adapter, excavator S50Adapter, Gravemaskinfeste S50IG500047114
 Adapter, set John Deere 

400-500
Adapter, sett John Deere 
400-500

IG500067115

DIN 931-1 - M20 x 200Hex-Head BoltBoltIG012423416
DIN 985 - M20Hex NutMutterIG012430417



RESERVEDELSLISTE – SPARE PARTS LIST

SpecificationDescriptionBeskrivelse
Item No./

Varenummer
QtyPos.

 Stickers Igland logoKlebemerke Igland logoIG39083311
 Stickers, CE N/AKlebemerke CE N/AIG39200612
 Stickers, crushing hazardKlebemerke, klemfareIG39191713
 Stickers fast - slowKlebemerke Hurtiggang - 

kraftgang
IG39194014

 BS 120 stickerKlebemerke, BS 120IG39132315
 BSH 120 stickerKlebemerke, BSH 120IG39132416

Page 9 of 9

4. STICKERS

2

1

3

5

6

4


